
54 64 74 84

53 63 73 83

52 62 72 82

51 61 71 81

94

93

92

91

50 60 70 80 90

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

^

^
^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^^

^

^ ^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^
^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^
^

^
^

^

^
^ ^

^^^^^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^
^

^
^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^
^

^
^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^
^

^
^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^
^

^
^

^
^

^
^

^

^

^

^

U/E

20' SS/E

30'
 SS/E

30
' R

.O
.W

. S
AN

ITA
RY

 SE
W

ER
 O

UT
FA

LL

10
'U

/E

30'
PE

DESTR
IAN

 A/E

P/U/E

P/U/E

10
' D

/E

       DRAINAGE, MAINTENANCE
 UTILITY AND ACCESS EASEMENT
             OVER WET POND

20' SS/E

20' WET POND A/E

20' D/E

10' D/E

DIS AND A/E

20
' U

/E

20' DMU&A/E

10
' U

/E

10
' U

/E

10'
 U/E

SIG
N/

E
SIG

N/
E

10
' U

/E

10x
70 

SIGHT/E

10x
70 

SIGHT/E

10' D/E

15' D/E

20'
 DMU&A/E OVER BIO CELL

A/E

   E
LK RIDGE

COMMON AREA

 ELK
 RIDGE COMMON AREA "A

"

LIN
EA

R P
AR

K T
O 

KE
RN

ER
SV

ILL
E 

20'
 DMU&A/E

20' SS/E

     
 CALEBS CREEK 

MASER COMMON AREA

CALE
BS CREEK MASER COMMON AREA

DIS & A/E

DIS  &
 A/E

LIN
EA

R 
PA

RK
 TO

 TO
W

N 
OF

 K
ER

NE
RS

VIL
LE

 

   ELK RIDGE
COMMON AREA

10'
 D/E

15' D/E

20' D/E
20'D/E

20'D/E

20
'D/

E 20'D/E
10

'D/
E

10'D/E

PU/E

PU/E

PU/E

PU
/E

10
'D/

E
10'D/E

STD/E

30' ACCESS EASEMENT

1.01AC
5.56AC

1.02AC

10.00AC

1.30CA

1.08AC
1.04AC

0.50CA

0.07CA

0.73CA

1.02AC 0.90AC
2.03AC1.62AC

0.96CA

0.51CA

0.71CA

1.12AC

1.22CA

2.29CA

0.94CA

1.00CA

0.16AC

0.66AC

0.2
2A

C

492.26CA

5.46AC

0.10AC

19.82AC

1.07CA

8.74CA

7.05AC

9.24AC

11.70AC

0.97CA

7.40CA

0.26CA
0.22CA

0.2
3CA

0.2
0CA

8.00AC9.34AC

0.96CA

8.92AC

5.92AC

22.79CA

29.95AC

0.71AC

0.22AC

0.28AC

0.23AC

0.40AC

0.23AC

0.23AC

0.23AC0.28AC

0.21AC

0.21AC

0.23AC

0.27AC

0.26AC
0.24AC

0.24AC

0.21AC

0.36AC

0.32AC

0.23AC

0.23AC

0.42AC

0.31AC

0.28AC

0.34AC

0.25AC

0.41AC

0.29AC

0.24AC

0.23AC

0.61AC

1.12AC

0.34AC

0.21AC

0.83AC

0.52AC

0.23AC

0.23AC

1.32AC

1.1
6A

C

0.4
9A

C

2.14AC

1.58AC

233.45

29
5.2

4

0.28AC

1.07AC

7.96CA

7.88AC

0.64AC

0.3AC

UNION CROSS FIRE DISTRICT

BEESON'S CROSSROADS FIRE DISTRICT

BE
ES

ON
'S 

CR
OS

SR
OA

DS
 FI

RE
 D

IST
RI

CT

BE
ES

ON
S C

RO
SS

 R
OA

D 
FIR

E D
IST

RI
CT

KERNERSVILLE

KE
RN

ER
SV

ILL
E

KE
RN

ER
SV

ILL
E

KE
RN

ER
SV

ILL
E

HEDGECOCK RD  SR 2683

TE
AG

UE
 LN

  S
R 

26
30

OG
DE

N S
CH

OO
L C

T
SR

 42
79

TE
AG

UE
 LN

  S
R 

26
30

ELK RIDGE DR

RIDGE CREEK DR

ELK RIDGE DR

OW
LS

 TR
LSPOTTED OWL DR

OW
LS

 TR
L

SPOTTED OWL DR

100
' N. G

AS R/W

TOBACCO

BARN RD

PIN
E T

RE
E D

R

VAD ENROLLED
PARCEL

0535

88695940

1975

2267

9874

6980

5055

0431

4251

1574

1596

1868

6262

1525

4819

1705

2819

2150

9959

9592

3524

0330

7049

6223

0388

0331

9400

1417

1506
9522

7459
8445

6573

6316
7302

7276

7200

6154

9285

9149

8193
80486008

9020
5053 7092

7947

6991

6845

5890

5720
4615

4997

0684

0732

9758
8852

7766

7643
8549

3881

6644

3476

0170

4156

4273
4288
4392

9589 0640 0692

8469
8474

8398

6115
6230

6238 62967245 7295 8253

6463 7422 7482 34723413245314931433
0436

0450

0353

0236

0200
9175

6403

3531

9986

9141

9026
8091

8974

8868
8853

8747

4689

4141

4025

3997

4866 5824 5873 6832 6891

6008
5093

5987

7168

7142
7027

7001

6995
7030

6055

8532

6799

6524655265917429

5880
6707

6724
6741

8818
8804

7891
7788

7762
7659

7646
7632

6903693269606899

5577
5640

5623
4695

4760
4753

4736
4719

4966
4979

40823073
3086

3874
3846

3829
2991

294529171998

60476076700470437091802089698998
2955

0015

3090

FORSYTH COUNTY, NC
TAX ADMINISTRATION
GIS/MAPPING DIVISION

THIS MAP WAS COMPILED FROM RECORDED 
DEEDS, PLATS, AND OTHER PUBLIC RECORDS
FORSYTH COUNTY ASSUMES NO LEGAL
RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE INFORMATION
CONTAINED ON THIS DOCUMENT.
THE MAPPING DATA IS BASED ON THE
NC STATE PLANE, NAD 1983.

4
Scale:  1" = 200'

Date Plotted
May 04, 2023

Forsyth County Tax Administration - GIS/Mapping

PIN MAP.Sub

Legend
Tax Lot

Add Lot
Y Tic Mark (83, 27)
* Control Mark
8 Historic Property

PIN Map Grid

PIN Block Grid

Easement

Setback

Fire Tax Line

City Limit

County Line

Township Line

Interchange

Railroad
Water Features

Private Road

Transmission R/W

Muni Service Dist
Voluntary Ag District

Half-Mile VAD Buffer
Flood Zone

AE, FLOODWAY

AE

0.2 PCT

X

TE
AG

UE
 LN

EB 40

HEDGECOCK RD

WATKINS FORD RD

6874.04
6874 6873.02 6874

68
74

.03

6874

68
84

.03

6874.02 6874


